
 Kelt Capital Horse of the Year 2010 
 Hawkes Bay Showgrounds, 16th -21st March 2010 

 Show Classes 

 301 Working Hunter Horse Light Weight Up To 76Kgs Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: NRM NEW ZEALAND Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Rock Avon Annabel Askin Ashburton 
 2 Hiway 35 Kelly Evans Cave, South Canterbury 
 3 Too Predictable Jessica Woods Ohaupo 

 302 Working Hunter Horse Medium Weight over 76kgs & up to  Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 83kgs 
 Sponsor: NRM NEW ZEALAND Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Untouchable Merran Hain Gisborne 
 2 Granite Ridge Letice Carey Hastings 
 3 Viking SL Angela Ruddenklau Christchurch 
 4 Ryanair Juliet Gray Hastings 
 5 Dolcetto Jackie Jermyn Hamilton 
 6 Sanctuary El Saltador Helen Poppe Porirua 

 303 Working Hunter Horse Heavy Weight Over 83Kgs Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: NRM NEW ZEALAND Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Navy Blue Rachel Jeffferd Havelock North 
 2 Surprise Packett Chloe Van den Boorn North Shore City 

 304 Working Hunter Horse of the Year Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: NRM NEW ZEALAND Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Dolcetto Jackie Jermyn Hamilton 
 2 Granite Ridge Letice Carey Hastings 
 3 Rock Avon Annabel Askin Ashburton 
 4 Time'll Tell Tracey Parnwell Rotorua 
 5 Untouchable Merran Hain Gisborne 
 6 Ryanair Juliet Gray Hastings 

 305 Working Hunter Pony 143cm and under Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: MASSEY UNIVERSITY Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Mangakaraa Carbon Copy Emily Richards Ohaupo 
 2 Miss Bubbles Lucy Colin Dannevirke 
 3 Little Mindy Lou Sarah Fannin Pukekohe 
 4 Silverbank Appollo Kelsey Biggs Nelson 
 5 Draytwon Legacy Jessica Vokes Auckland 
 6 Solitaire Jade Harriet Redmond Ashburton 

 306 Working Hunter Pony over 143cm and not exceeding  Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: MASSEY UNIVERSITY Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Sir Soloman Nicolas O'Leary Takapau 
 2 Shizado Shaun Fannin Te Awamutu 
 3 Mon Stevo's Swindle Harley Cushing Hastings 
 4 Free Falcon Georgia Urquhart 
 5 Commando Of  Glenwood Tinesha Carey Hastings 
 6 Boots and All Renee Faulkner Papakura 

 



 307 Working Hunter Pony of the Year Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: MASSEY UNIVERSITY Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Commando Of  Glenwood Tinesha Carey Hastings 
 2 Shizado Shaun Fannin Te Awamutu 
 3 Bali Shaun Fannin Te Awamutu 
 4 Dipped In Silver Bayley Moor Kaikohe 
 5 Boots and All Renee Faulkner Papakura 
 6 Touch of Colour Dana Thomas Whangarei 

 308 Riding Horse over 148cm and not exceeding 158cm Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: MITAVITE Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Fonteyn Jessica Davies Te Kauwhata 
 2 Our Secret NZPH Letice Carey Hastings 
 3 Trig or Treat Niele Wallworth Featherston 

 309 Riding Horse over 158cm and not exceeding 163cm Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: MITAVITE Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 On Cloud Nine Jordan Murray Blenheim 
 2 Rough Majik Maree Hammersley-Myers Upper Hutt 
 3 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst Palmerston North 
 4 Yodelling Romeo Jocelyn Charleston Morrinsville 
 5 Royal Court Jester Katrina Frost Palmerston North 
 6 My Capistrano Debbie Young Ohaupo 

 310 Riding Horse over 163cm Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: MITAVITE Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Volte SL Amanda Berridge Cambridge 
 2 Vouge Kelly Sheely Rotorua 
 2 Poeme Kelly Sheely Rotorua 
 3 Recoletta Victoria Mepham Taupo 
 4 Countaj Natalie Toeke Auckland 
 5 S.L.M. Airs Cara O'Connor Te Awamutu 
 6 Surprise Packett Chloe Van den Boorn North Shore City 

 311 Riding Horse Paced & Mannered over 148cm Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: MITAVITE Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 On Cloud Nine Jordan Murray Blenheim 
 2 Our Secret NZPH Letice Carey Hastings 
 3 Recoletta Victoria Mepham Taupo 
 4 Rough Majik Maree Hammersley-Myers Upper Hutt 
 5 Countaj Natalie Toeke Auckland 
 6 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst Palmerston North 

 312 Riding Horse of the Year Paced & Mannered Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: MITAVITE Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 On Cloud Nine Jordan Murray Blenheim 
 2 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst Palmerston North 
 3 Vouge Kelly Sheely Rotorua 
 3 Poeme Kelly Sheely Rotorua 
 4 Rough Majik Maree Hammersley-Myers Upper Hutt 
 5 Recoletta Victoria Mepham Taupo 
 6 Yodelling Romeo Jocelyn Charleston Morrinsville 

 313 Riding Horse of the Year Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: MITAVITE Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 On Cloud Nine Jordan Murray Blenheim 
 2 Volte SL Amanda Berridge Cambridge 



 3 S.L.M. Airs Cara O'Connor Te Awamutu 
 4 Vouge Kelly Sheely Rotorua 
 5 Rough Majik Maree Hammersley-Myers Upper Hutt 
 6 Yodelling Romeo Jocelyn Charleston Morrinsville 

 314 Leading Rein Pony Best Rider 4 to 6 years inclusive Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: CAREERS IN RACING Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Nanteos Autumn Guardsman Trey Cadwallader Auckland 
 2 Aranui Chablis Ashleigh Everton Te Awamutu 
 3 Valley Heights Breeze Anna Nalder Oamaru 
 4 Mahana Sweet Secret Jordan Smythe Cambridge 
 5 Punga Oscar Bella Ives Palmerston North 
 6 Greenlee Nevada Alyssa Fox Carterton 

 315 Leading Rein Pony Best Rider 7 years Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: CAREERS IN RACING Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Silver Shadow Meg Fleming Christchurch 
 2 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndof Lexi Porteous Kaiwaka 
 3 Aranui Watercolour Rosie Bates Napier 
 4 Mahogany Rockafella Ruby Munro Levin 
 5 Troon Phineas Fogg Nicole Weatherley Matamata 
 6 Wellington Boots Starsha Suffield Cambridge 

 316 Leading Rein Pony Paced & Mannered 122cm and under Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: CAREERS IN RACING Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Mahogany Rockafella Ruby Munro Levin 
 2 Aranui Watercolour Rosie Bates Napier 
 3 Nanteos Autumn Twig Emily Hastings Pukekohe 
 4 Aranui Chablis Ashleigh Everton Te Awamutu 
 5 Deeplake Fascination Paris Masterson Pukekohe 
 6 Valley Heights Breeze Anna Nalder Oamaru 

 317 Leading Rein Pony Paced & Mannered over 122cm and not  Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 exceeding 128cm 
 Sponsor: CAREERS IN RACING Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Nanteos Autumn Guardsman Trey Cadwallader Auckland 
 2 Amberley Falkor Nikita Lamb Carterton 
 3 Mahana Sweet Secret Jordan Smythe Cambridge 
 4 Silver Shadow Meg Fleming Christchurch 
 5 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndof Lexi Porteous Kaiwaka 
 6 Greenlee Nevada Alyssa Fox Carterton 

 317.1 Champion Leading Rein Rider Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: CAREERS IN RACING Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Silver Shadow Meg Fleming Christchurch 
 2 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndof Lexi Porteous Kaiwaka 

 318 Leading Rein Pony of the Year Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: CAREERS IN RACING Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Aranui Chablis Ashleigh Everton Te Awamutu 
 2 Deeplake Fascination Paris Masterson Pukekohe 
 3 Mahana Sweet Secret Jordan Smythe Cambridge 
 4 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndof Lexi Porteous Kaiwaka 
 5 Nanteos Autumn Guardsman Trey Cadwallader Auckland 
 6 Mangakaraa Crystal Jordan Smythe Cambridge 



 319 First Ridden Pony Best Rider 8 Years And Under Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: TIP TOP Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Deeplake Fascination Isabella du Plessis Pukekohe 
 2 Toorevale Horizon Tom Moffett Napier 
 3 Evermoore Scholar Sarah West Matamata 
 4 Fairlight Acres Merlin Brenna Tait Napier 
 5 Sherwood Royal Emblem Emma Dickons Ashhurst 
 6 Fortification Bodeka Charlotte Chittick Matamata 

 320 First Ridden Pony Best Rider 9 Years Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: TIP TOP Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Mansfield Park Magnolia Lindsay Everton Te Awamutu 
 2 Langtree Ulysses Georgia Nikora Rotorua 
 3 Willowburn Hocus Pocus Ginny Gibbs Hastings 
 4 Fairlight Acres Merlin Denby-Rose Tait Napier 
 5 Euston Expozay Lynley Schollum Hamilton 
 6 Bendigo Bouquet Grace Farrell Pukekohe 

 321 First Ridden Paced & Mannered Pony 128Cm & Under Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: TIP TOP Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Deeplake Fascination Isabella du Plessis Pukekohe 
 2 Fairlight Acres Merlin Brenna Tait Napier 
 3 Toorevale Horizon Tom Moffett Napier 
 4 Greenlee Adelaide Keeleigh Vender Paraparaumu 
 5 Bordershow Armani Tayler Nalder Oamaru 
 6 Fortification Bodeka Charlotte Chittick Matamata 

 322 First Ridden Paced & Mannered Pony Over 128Cm And Not  Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Exceeding 138Cm 
 Sponsor: TIP TOP Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Maxwelton Minnie Me Denby-Rose Tait Napier 
 2 Langtree Ulysses Georgia Nikora Rotorua 
 3 Evermoore Scholar Sarah West Matamata 
 4 Brookfields Polly Anna Brenna Tait Napier 
 5 Rivelin Christian Dior Tom Moffett Napier 
 6 Ngalaire Calvin Klein Lindsay Everton Te Awamutu 

 322.1 Champion First Ridden Rider Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: TIP TOP Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Deeplake Fascination Isabella du Plessis Pukekohe 
 2 Mansfield Park Magnolia Lindsay Everton Te Awamutu 

 323 First Ridden Pony of the Year Tue, 16 Mar 2010 
 Sponsor: TIP TOP Officials: 
 Placing Entry Competitor Area 
 1 Mansfield Park Magnolia Lindsay Everton Te Awamutu 
 2 Deeplake Fascination Isabella du Plessis Pukekohe 
 3 Maxwelton Minnie Me Denby-Rose Tait Napier 
 4 Bordershow Armani Tayler Nalder Oamaru 
 5 Willowburn Hocus Pocus Ginny Gibbs Hastings 
 6 Fairlight Acres Merlin Brenna Tait Napier 
 


